
The Way Youth Zone

Use Our Space
Venue Hire

Registered Charity Number 1151247



Welcome to our Youth Zone, a state-of-the-art facility, right in the centre of
Wolverhampton. Our fantastic building offers a wide range of facilities to meet
requirements for events, training, workshops, meetings and sport activities.

The Way is an independent charity which opened its doors to the young people
of Wolverhampton in 2016. Our vision is to be a safe and inspiring place where
all young people in Wolverhampton can connect and flourish. Our high quality
spaces across sports, art, music and wellbeing allow us to offer over 20
activities a night for just 50p per visit. 

By hiring our space, you are supporting our charity and contributing towards
providing our city’s young people with somewhere safe to go, something fun to
do and someone trusted to talk to.

Our friendly team are happy to help & will work alongside you to ensure your
event is a success.

Welcome to The Way Youth Zone



Capacity: 20

A great room for meetings and
workshops. With a large HD
screen and flipchart.

Boardroom

Capacity 20

A vibrant, creative space to
explore your imagination, develop
artistic skills, and express yourself

through a variety of mediums.

Art Room



Capacity: 25

A multiuse space for boxing
and mixed martial arts.

Includes a large ring, wall-
mounted punch bags and
other training equipment.

Requires a certified instructor.

Boxing Gym

Capacity: 50

A great space for networking,
workshops and break out spaces.

Cafe



Dance Studio

Capacity: Activity 30, Meeting 60

A flexible space for dance, drama,
fitness classes, workshops, meetings
and events.

Climbing Wall

Capacity: 20

An exciting and challenging
experience to build confidence,

strength, and teamwork while
reaching new heights.

Requires a certified instructor.



Capacity: 30

Our gym offers a wide range of
machines and equipment for
cardio and weight-based
training. 

Requires a certified instructor.

Gym

Wellbeing Room

Capacity: 12

Our Wellbeing Room offers a
versatile space, ideal for a private

setting for small workshops,
meetings, or wellness-focused

activities.



MUGA

Capacity: 50

Our 4G pitch is suitable for 5 or
7 a side football, as well as a
number of other sporting
activities.

Kitchen

Capacity: 12

Our training kitchen offers space
for cooking, catering and training.

The space includes two cooking
stations, ovens and a sink. 



Capacity: 80

At the heart of our Youth Zone
is the recreational area. An
open space with pool tables,
table tennis and foosball as
well as a large screen and
sound system. 

Rec Area

Capacity: 25

Our music room is kitted out
with musical instruments and

recording equipment.

With a table that seats up to 8
people, this room can be used
for meetings and workshops.

Music



Capacity: 12

A calming and interactive space
designed to support relaxation,
sensory exploration, and emotional
well-being.

Sensory Room

Capacity: Activity 40, Meeting 200

A four-court sports hall is a great
space for a range of indoor sports

including football, basketball,
badminton, tennis and cricket.

Sports Hall



FAQs

How to book

Email thewaybookings@thewayyouthzone.org

Is there wi-fi?

We have free wi-fi throughout our building.

Accessibility

This building is fully accessible with lifts to all
areas and accessible toilets.

Parking

There is a car park directly opposite the Youth
Zone which is council owned. Car park
charges are paid through the RingGo App.

mailto:thewaybookings@thewayyouthzone.org


Room Rates

Art Room

Boardroom

Boxing

Cafe

Climbing Wall

Dance Studio

Gym

Health and Wellbeing

Kitchen

MUGA

Music Room

Rec Area

Sensory Room

Sports Hall

60

60

66

55

99

55

55

60

66

66

66

99

66

99

165

165

180

150

280

150

150

165

180

180

180

280

180

280

320

320

350

290

520

290

290

320

350

350

350

520

350

520

PRICE PERPRICE PER
HOURHOUR

1/2 DAY RATE1/2 DAY RATE
(3 HOURS)(3 HOURS)

FULL DAY RATEFULL DAY RATE
(7 HOURS)(7 HOURS)



Our Youth Zone

The Way Youth Zone
School Street
Wolverhampton
WV3 0NR

thewayyouthzone.org

thewaybookings@thewayyouthzone.org

01902 328290

Registered Charity Number 1151247

https://www.thewayyouthzone.org/
mailto:thewaybookings@thewayyouthzone.org

