# The Way Youth Zone

Q

7

EN EN

POSITIVE

ity examine

HINGE

# USE Our Space Venue Hire

THEWAY

An On Side Youth

Registered Charity Number 1151247





Welcome to our Youth Zone, a state-of-the-art facility, right in the centre of Wolverhampton. Our fantastic building offers a wide range of facilities to meet requirements for events, training, workshops, meetings and sport activities.

The Way is an independent charity which opened its doors to the young people of Wolverhampton in 2016. Our vision is to be a safe and inspiring place where all young people in Wolverhampton can connect and flourish. Our high quality spaces across sports, art, music and wellbeing allow us to offer over 20 activities a night for just 50p per visit.

By hiring our space, you are supporting our charity and contributing towards providing our city's young people with somewhere safe to go, something fun to do and someone trusted to talk to.

Our friendly team are happy to help & will work alongside you to ensure your event is a success.

#### Art Room

#### Capacity 20

A vibrant, creative space to explore your imagination, develop artistic skills, and express yourself through a variety of mediums.





#### Boardroom

Capacity: 20

A great room for meetings and workshops. With a large HD screen and flipchart.

#### Boxing Gym

Capacity: 25

A multiuse space for boxing and mixed martial arts. Includes a large ring, wallmounted punch bags and other training equipment.

Requires a certified instructor.





#### Cafe

Capacity: 50

A great space for networking, workshops and break out spaces.

## Climbing Wall

Capacity: 20

An exciting and challenging experience to build confidence, strength, and teamwork while reaching new heights.

Requires a certified instructor.





## Dance Studio

Capacity: Activity 30, Meeting 60

A flexible space for dance, drama, fitness classes, workshops, meetings and events.





Capacity: 30

Our gym offers a wide range of machines and equipment for cardio and weight-based training.

Requires a certified instructor.

#### Wellbeing Room

Capacity: 12

Our Wellbeing Room offers a versatile space, ideal for a private setting for small workshops, meetings, or wellness-focused activities.



#### Kitchen

#### Capacity: 12

Our training kitchen offers space for cooking, catering and training. The space includes two cooking stations, ovens and a sink.





#### MUGA

Capacity: 50

Our 4G pitch is suitable for 5 or 7 a side football, as well as a number of other sporting activities.



#### Capacity: 25

Our music room is kitted out with musical instruments and recording equipment.

With a table that seats up to 8 people, this room can be used for meetings and workshops.





#### Rec Area

Capacity: 80

At the heart of our Youth Zone is the recreational area. An open space with pool tables, table tennis and foosball as well as a large screen and sound system.



#### Sensory Room

Capacity: 12

G

A calming and interactive space designed to support relaxation, sensory exploration, and emotional well-being.

### Sports Hall

Capacity: Activity 40, Meeting 200

A four-court sports hall is a great space for a range of indoor sports including football, basketball, badminton, tennis and cricket.

WIFE STEEL P



#### How to book

Email <u>thewaybookings@thewayyouthzone.org</u>

#### Is there wi-fi?

We have free wi-fi throughout our building.

#### Accessibility

This building is fully accessible with lifts to all areas and accessible toilets.

#### Parking

There is a car park directly opposite the Youth Zone which is council owned. Car park charges are paid through the RingGo App.

# Room Rates



	PRICE PER HOUR	1/2 DAY RATE (3 HOURS)	FULL DAY RATE (7 HOURS)
Art Room	60	165	320
Boardroom	60	165	320
Boxing	66	180	350
Cafe	55	150	290
Climbing Wall	99	280	520
Dance Studio	55	150	290
Gym	55	150	290
Health and Wellbeing	60	165	320
Kitchen	66	180	350
MUGA	66	180	350
Music Room	66	180	350
Rec Area	99	280	520
Sensory Room	66	180	350
Sports Hall	99	280	520

## Our Youth Zone

The Way Youth Zone School Street Wolverhampton WV3 ONR



<u>thewaybookings@thewayyouthzone.org</u>



thewayyouthzone.org

01902 328290

THEWAY

McDonald's GRAISELEY

A4150

ASH

GRAISELEY Jardine Jaguar Wolverhampton

A459

THEWAY

lverham

Snow Hil

DATE

ANDER CENTRE

Registered Charity Number 1151247